MADOT Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on November 18, 2021
% Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Pay Estimate Created Date: November 16, 2021

Progress Estimate  conicactip 210521-B02 Pay Period  \ ember 2, 2021 Original Contract $1,449,675.00
Number Start Amount
Prime CSD Environmental Services, . November 15, Net Change Order
7 Contractor Inc. Pay Period End2021 Amount $0.00
Current Contract $1.449 675.00
Amount T
Approval Date By User
November 16, Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by foxd
2021
November 16, Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by baxtem1
2021
November 17, Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by ramses1
2021
Original Completion Date Current Completion Date Actual Completion Date % of Current Contract Amount Complete
June 30, 2022 June 30, 2022 3.70%
Contract Informational Dates Milestones

Date Description  Original Completion Date Current Completion Date NO Milestones Exist for Contract

Acceptance Date

Awarded Date June 2, 2021 June 2, 2021
Letting Date May 21, 2021 May 21, 2021
Notice to Proceed Date July 1, 2021 July 1, 2021
Open to Traffic Date

Work Began Date

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 7

This Estimate Previous To Date
210521-B02
Total Posted Items Pay $20,414.88 $33,218.26 $53,633.14
Gross ltem Adjustments SO0 $0.00 $0.00
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 ($4,192.50) ($4,192.50)
$29,025.76 $49,440.64
Contract Total Payable This Estimate: $20,414.88
Items Paid This Estimate Period
Project Number = Line Number | Item Code Item Description Unit  Unit Price  Current Installed Qty = Current Installed Amount
J213263 0020 6189916  MISC.Normal Work Adjustment Factor  DLR $1.625 12,563 $20,414.88
Project J213263 - Total $20,414.88
Overall - Total $20,414.88

Contract Adjustments This Estimate
No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract

No Data Available
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MoDOT
(%
Project Federal Project Route County
Number Proj. Description
Number

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Project Details

Contract Project Information

J213263  1-70-3(283) Job order Various VARIOUS at various locations in the Northeast District

contract for
guard cable
repair

Totals by Job Numbers

Location of Work

J213263

This Estimate Previous To Date

Posted Item Pay $20,414.88 $33,218.26 $53,633.14
Gross Item Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Gross Item Pay $20,414.88 $33,218.26 $53,633.14
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damages $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 ($4,192.50) ($4,192.50)
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Report Generated on November 18, 2021
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on November 18, 2021
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Exceptions

MoDOT
%

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period
No Exceptions Exist on Contract
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on November 18, 2021
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

MoDOT

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract Project = Category Line Item Description Bid Net Total Unit Total Unit Total Value POSTED
Nm.CONTRACT No. No. Code Quantity = Change Current Posted Price To Date (See report
Order Quantity Approved generated date)
Qty

210521-B02 J213263 0001 0010 6189916 MISC.Nighttime Work Adjustment Factor 45,000.00 0.00 45,000.00 DLR 0.00 $1.59 $0.00
0001 0020 6189916 MISC.Normal Work Adjustment Factor 810,000.00 0.00 810,000.00 DLR 33,005.00 $1.62 $53,633.12
0001 0030 6189916 MISC.Weekend Work Adjustment Factor 45,000.00 0.00 45,000.00 DLR 0.00 $1.38 $0.00

0001 9000 6189916 MISC.Liquidated Damages 0.00 DLR ($1.00)

0001 9100 6189916 MISC.Additional ltems 0.00 DLR $1.00

Project J213263 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date m

210521-B02 Overall - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date $53,633.12
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MoDOT
l

The information below this line is su

Project: J213263

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

lemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

Report Generated on November 18, 2021

Line Item
Number  Code

0020 6189916 MISC.

inform: 1
No Data Available

Revision 4/1/2020

DWR
Date

11/8/21

11/9/21

DWR
Approval
Date

11/16/21
11/16/21
11/16/21
11/16/21
11/16/21
11/16/21
11/16/21
11/16/21
11/16/21
11/16/21
11/16/21
11/16/21
11/16/21
11/16/21
11/16/21
11/16/21
11/16/21

Quantity
Posted

280.00
300.00
375.00
460.00
485.00
535.00
560.00
605.00
655.00
1,168.00
1,300.00
590.00
670.00
790.00
800.00
1,455.00
1,535.00

Units

DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR

K21B3401
K21B3414
K21B3415
K21B3399
K21B3412
K21B3400
K21B3398
K21B3413
K21B3416
K21B3411
K21B3410
K21B3306
K21B3402
K21B3403
K21B3405
K21B3404
K21B3417

Location

From
Station/
Log
Mile
183.7
175.8
179.3
178.1
1715
182.9
1715
175.4
185.4
169.6
165.7
203.1
184.8
187.0
195.8
191.2
192.6

Offset/ To Offset/
Distance = Station/ Distance

Mile
1-70
70
I-70
I-70

1-70

Comments
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Nov 18, 2021
};°%D02,T' Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID:190621-F01

No Data Available

Nov 18, 2021 6 2:00:19 AM



