

Pay Estimate Created Date: November 16, 2021

Progress 7	s Estimat Numbe			521-B02) Environmental \$	5	Pay Period Start Pay Period End	November 2, 202 November 15, 2021	Original Contract Amount Net Change Order Amount Current Contract Amount	\$1,449,675.00 \$0.00 \$1,449,675.00			
Approval Date									By User			
November 16, 2021			Ge	enerated and App	enerated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by							
November 16, 2021			Reviev	ved and Approve	d (and shoul	d be considere	d Draft) at the Res	ident Engineer Level by	baxtem1			
November 17, 2021							ntrollers Office Level by	ramses1				
Original Comp	al Completion Date Current Completion Date Actual Completion Date				ate % of	% of Current Contract Amount Complete						
June 30,	2022		June 30,	30, 2022 3.70					0%			
	C	ontract Informatio	onal Dat	tes		Mi	lestones					
Date Descripti	on O	riginal Completio	n Date	Current Comp	letion Date	No Milestone	s Exist for Contrac	t				
Acceptance Date												
Awarded Date	Ju	une 2, 2021		June 2, 2021								
Letting Date May 21, 202		ay 21, 2021		May 21, 2021								
Notice to Proceed	Proceed Date July 1, 2021 July 1, 2021											
Open to Traffic Da	ate											
- 1												

Contract Total Pa	ly For Estimate	e No. 7					
			This Estimate		Previous	To D	Date
210521-B02	Gross Iter Incentive Disincenti Liquidated Other Cor	d Damage ntract Adjustr	ts \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 ments \$0.00		\$33,218.26 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 (\$4,192.50) \$29,025.76	\$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0 (\$4,	0
Contract Total Pa	yable This Est	imate:	\$20,414.88				
tems Paid This Es	stimate Period	1					
Project Number	Line Number	Item Code	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Current Installed Qty	Current Installed Amount
J2I3263	0020	6189916	MISC.Normal Work Adjustment Factor	DLR	\$1.625	12,563	\$20,414.88
Project J2I3263	- Total						\$20,414.88
Overall - Total							\$20,414.88
Contract Adjustme	ents This Estim	nate					
lo Contract Adjustr							
<u>ine Item Adjustm.</u>	ents This Estir	nate					

No Data Available



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Project Details

	Contract Project Information										
Project Number	Federal Proj. Number	Project Description	Route	County	Location of Work						
J2I3263	I-70-3(283)	Job order contract for guard cable repair	Various	VARIOUS	at various locations in the Northeast District						
Totals by	als by Job Numbers										

TOLAIS	IJУ	300	Numbers	

	This Estimate	Previous	To Date
Posted Item Pay	\$20,414.88	\$33,218.26	\$53,633.14
Gross Item Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Item Pa	y \$20,414.88	\$33,218.26	\$53,633.14
Incentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Disincentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liguidated Damages	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Contract Adjustments	\$0.00	(\$4,192.50)	(\$4,192.50)



Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period No Exceptions Exist on Contract

Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)

Note: Posted Q	uantities	and Valu	ies are l	based on	Report Generated date and can differ from the posted and	mount at the	e time the	e Estimate v	vas Gen	erated.		
Contract Nm.CONTRACT	Project No.	Category	Line No.	Item Code	Description	Bid Quantity	Net Change Order	Total Current Quantity	Unit	Total Posted Approved Qty	Unit Price	Total Value POSTED To Date (See report generated date)
210521-B02	J2I3263	0001	0010	6189916	MISC.Nighttime Work Adjustment Factor	45,000.00	0.00	45,000.00	DLR	0.00	\$1.59	\$0.00
		0001	0020	6189916	MISC.Normal Work Adjustment Factor	810,000.00	0.00	810,000.00	DLR	33,005.00	\$1.62	\$53,633.12
		0001	0030	6189916	MISC.Weekend Work Adjustment Factor	45,000.00	0.00	45,000.00	DLR	0.00	\$1.38	\$0.00
		0001	9000	6189916	MISC.Liquidated Damages	0.00			DLR		(\$1.00)	
		0001	9100	6189916	MISC.Additional Items	0.00			DLR		\$1.00	
	Project J	213263 - To	otal Value	Posted to	Date as of Report Generated Date							\$53,633.12
210521-B02 Ove	rall - Tota	I Value Pos	sted to Da	ate as of Re	eport Generated Date							\$53,633.12



.....

Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

Line lumber	Item Code	Description	DWR Date	DWR Approval Date	Quantity Posted	Units	Location	From Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	To Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	Comments
0020	6189916	MISC.	11/8/21	11/16/21	280.00	DLR	K21B3401	183.7				1-70
				11/16/21	300.00	DLR	K21B3414	175.8				I-70
				11/16/21	375.00	DLR	K21B3415	179.3				I-70
				11/16/21	460.00	DLR	K21B3399	178.1				I-70
				11/16/21	485.00	DLR	K21B3412	171.5				I-70
				11/16/21	535.00	DLR	K21B3400	182.9				I-70
				11/16/21	560.00	DLR	K21B3398	171.5				I-70
				11/16/21	605.00	DLR	K21B3413	175.4				I-70
				11/16/21	655.00	DLR	K21B3416	185.4				I-70
				11/16/21	1,168.00	DLR	K21B3411	169.6				I-70
				11/16/21	1,300.00	DLR	K21B3410	165.7				I-70
			11/9/21	11/16/21	590.00	DLR	K21B3306	203.1				I-70
				11/16/21	670.00	DLR	K21B3402	184.8				1-70
				11/16/21	790.00	DLR	K21B3403	187.0				I-70
				11/16/21	800.00	DLR	K21B3405	195.8				I-70
				11/16/21	1,455.00	DLR	K21B3404	191.2				I-70
				11/16/21	1,535.00	DLR	K21B3417	192.6				I-70

The information below this line are details for Construction Signs (if applicable), No Data Available



Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID:190621-F01

No Data Available